
Söndagstouren 2023 Resultat 7/5 14/5 21/5 28/5 4/6 11/6 17/6 25/6 1/7 7/9 16/7 23/7 30/7 6/8 13/8 20/8 3/9 10/9 17/9 24/9 1/10
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Resan 19 20

1 Peter Örarbäck 346 77 100 100 77 70 69 100 100 100 100 100 100 68 100 100 100 100 100 67 83 72

2 Börje Sagbrant 347 72 69 75 78 74 75 79 74 100 100 100 71 66 85 73 79 71 70 76 73 79

3 Johan Carlsson 349 80 84 77 85 84 74 100 88 78 73 100 78 66 100 82 100 100 78 59 83 98

4 Thomas Löfgren 350 76 69 71 100 72 70 100 75 100 100 100 70 83 83 75 80 100 100 89 84 70

5 Jocke Norberg 350 73 70 74 77 69 83 76 74 100 83 73 79 78 76 80 74 72 80 66 100 100

6 Björn Hanberg 350 74 74 83 100 75 78 63 100 100 77 100 100 74 84 78 75 81 100 76 75 65

7 Pelle Ericson 351 74 72 100 73 70 73 74 100 100 100 77 100 74 70 72 73 73 100 82 72 67

8 Emil Wedin 354 100 72 100 71 100 79 100 100 100 68 100 78 66 77 100 100 92 100 100 100 100

9 Jörgen Olsson 354 80 72 100 100 100 90 84 72 100 100 100 71 70 100 93 100 79 79 69 73 100

10 Per-Åke Larsson 358 82 74 100 100 100 80 79 69 100 100 100 71 100 100 75 100 69 79 79 100 76

11 Bengt Svensson 358 85 75 72 100 100 100 73 71 70 78 76 79 75 100 78 100 74 72 100 100 100

12 Nils-Eddie Enefjord 360 91 76 88 77 93 77 70 75 100 100 80 81 75 73 80 79 100 69 73 78 82

13 Per Mattsson 360 83 83 87 100 80 74 100 77 67 100 100 66 79 82 77 100 83 80 86 76 78

14 Anders Adriansson 360 81 100 100 100 100 79 100 100 100 100 100 100 71 76 100 100 75 72 100 66 80

15 Jonas Nilsson 364 85 83 73 87 71 87 82 83 100 100 100 74 71 80 75 100 84 77 82 100 81

16 Nichlas Dahlén 366 71 100 100 100 67 100 73 100 100 100 78 100 100 100 100 100 100 77 100 100

17 Örjan Brodin 367 82 77 86 76 91 81 75 72 67 79 86
18 Alf Lundqvist 367 80 75 74 75 77 79 100 100 100 100 72 100 76 100 71 100 100 100 100 100 100

19 Lena Eriksson-Nothér 367 78 87 100 100 83 82 73 100 100 100 65 100 74 100 82 77 79 100 100 81 78
20 Marianne Arnemo 372 74 100 76 71 79 74 77
21 Stefan Lindman 373 81 77 77 100 79 77 100 78 68 100 80 74 77 78 78 100 84 100 77 78 100
22 Stefan Strandhsand 374 84 100 81 78 100 100 72 80 84 100 100 100 85 100 76 76 77 100 79 75 75
23 Harriet Hanberg 375 100 100 73 100 73 72 76 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 81 93 100 100 100 100
24 Eilif Persson 375 100 100 100 94 100 79 100 100 100 81 74 100 72 100 76 100 77 100 76 100 100
25 Per Eklund 377 100 100 77 100 100 81 74 100 81 73 100 79 78 100 100 100 100 75 100 100 100
26 Anders Wiberg 377 85 100 79 100 100 100 100 100 81 100 100 69 74 100 100 100 100 100 74 100 100
27 Wilhelm von Essen 381 100 79 80 100 76 80 100 100 100 100 84 100 74 100 79 100 74 82 100 100 78

28 Magnus Cederberg 389 80 82 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 79 100 73 100 100 86 100 100 100 77 100 80

29 Arne Andersson 390 80 100 100 100 75 69 100 100 100 100 100 100 66 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

30 Hans Näverskog 394 100 100 100 80 100 100 100 69 100 100 100 83 100 85 77 100 100 100 100 100 100

31 Kenneth Lindqvist 394 100 76 100 71 100 87 100 100 100 100 100 75 100 100 100 85 89 100 100 100 100

32 Christer Lenander 395 100 100 100 93 100 83 100 82 100 100 100 100 80 75 100 100 81 77 100 100 92

33 Claes Wennergren 396 74 83 80 85 81 78
34 Håkan Holmström 408 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 78 100 78 100 100 78 100 82 92
35 Magnus Höglund 415 100 73 100 100 100 100 100 100 73 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 69

36 Marcus Ylitalo 434 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 75 74 100 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
37 Peter Johnsson 452 75 100 100 100 100 100 100 77 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

38 Lucas Wiberg 452 100 100 100 88 100 100 100 100 77 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 100 100

39 Lars-Göran Johansson 455 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 74 100 87 100 100 100 100 100 94
40 Henrik Magnusson 465 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 81 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
41 Patrik Löfgren 471 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 71 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
42 Jörgen Östlund 478 100 100 10000 % 100 78 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

43 Jonas Löfgren 478 100 100 100 100 89 100 100 89 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

44 Henrik Svensson 482 100 100 100 100 82 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

45 Anders Lindh 484 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 100 100 100 100
46 Anders Holmberg 487 100 100 100 100 100 87 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

47 Olof Smith 488 100 88 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
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48 Birgita Johansson 488 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 88
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1 Börje Sagbrant 419 72 69 75 78 74 75 79 74 100 100 100 71 66 85 73 79 71 70 76 73 79

2 Thomas Löfgren 422 76 69 71 100 72 70 100 75 100 100 100 70 83 83 75 80 100 100 89 84 70

3 Jocke Norberg 423 73 70 74 77 69 83 76 74 100 83 73 79 78 76 80 74 72 80 66 100 100

4 Peter Örarbäck 423 77 100 100 77 70 69 100 100 100 100 100 100 68 100 100 100 100 100 67 83 72

5 Pelle Ericson 423 74 72 100 73 70 73 74 100 100 100 77 100 74 70 72 73 73 100 82 72 67

6 Björn Hanberg 425 74 74 83 100 75 78 63 100 100 77 100 100 74 84 78 75 81 100 76 75 65

7 Johan Carlsson 427 80 84 77 85 84 74 100 88 78 73 100 78 66 100 82 100 100 78 59 83 98

8 Jörgen Olsson 427 80 72 100 100 100 90 84 72 100 100 100 71 70 100 93 100 79 79 69 73 100

9 Emil Wedin 432 100 72 100 71 100 79 100 100 100 68 100 78 66 77 100 100 92 100 100 100 100

10 Bengt Svensson 432 85 75 72 100 100 100 73 71 70 78 76 79 75 100 78 100 74 72 100 100 100

11 Per-Åke Larsson 434 82 74 100 100 100 80 79 69 100 100 100 71 100 100 75 100 69 79 79 100 76

12 Nils-Eddie Enefjord 435 91 76 88 77 93 77 70 75 100 100 80 81 75 73 80 79 100 69 73 78 82

13 Per Mattsson 437 83 83 87 100 80 74 100 77 67 100 100 66 79 82 77 100 83 80 86 76 78

14 Anders Adriansson 439 81 100 100 100 100 79 100 100 100 100 100 100 71 76 100 100 75 72 100 66 80

15 Jonas Nilsson 441 85 83 73 87 71 87 82 83 100 100 100 74 71 80 75 100 84 77 82 100 81

16 Alf Lundqvist 443 80 75 74 75 77 79 100 100 100 100 72 100 76 100 71 100 100 100 100 100 100

17 Lena Eriksson-Nothér 445 78 87 100 100 83 82 73 100 100 100 65 100 74 100 82 77 79 100 100 81 78

18 Örjan Brodin 446 82 77 86 76 91 81 75 72 67 79 86
19 Stefan Lindman 450 81 77 77 100 79 77 100 78 68 100 80 74 77 78 78 100 84 100 77 78 100
20 Marianne Arnemo 451 74 100 76 71 79 74 77
21 Stefan Strandhsand 451 84 100 81 78 100 100 72 80 84 100 100 100 85 100 76 76 77 100 79 75 75
22 Eilif Persson 454 100 100 100 94 100 79 100 100 100 81 74 100 72 100 76 100 77 100 76 100 100
23 Per Eklund 456 100 100 77 100 100 81 74 100 81 73 100 79 78 100 100 100 100 75 100 100 100
24 Wilhelm von Essen 460 100 79 80 100 76 80 100 100 100 100 84 100 74 100 79 100 74 82 100 100 78
25 Anders Wiberg 462 85 100 79 100 100 100 100 100 81 100 100 69 74 100 100 100 100 100 74 100 100
26 Nichlas Dahlén 466 71 100 100 100 67 100 73 100 100 100 78 100 100 100 100 100 100 77 100 100
27 Harriet Hanberg 468 100 100 73 100 73 72 76 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 81 93 100 100 100 100

28 Magnus Cederberg 471 80 82 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 79 100 73 100 100 86 100 100 100 77 100 80

29 Christer Lenander 478 100 100 100 93 100 83 100 82 100 100 100 100 80 75 100 100 81 77 100 100 92

30 Claes Wennergren 481 74 83 80 85 81 78
31 Kenneth Lindqvist 483 100 76 100 71 100 87 100 100 100 100 100 75 100 100 100 85 89 100 100 100 100

32 Arne Andersson 490 80 100 100 100 75 69 100 100 100 100 100 100 66 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

33 Hans Näverskog 494 100 100 100 80 100 100 100 69 100 100 100 83 100 85 77 100 100 100 100 100 100

34 Håkan Holmström 508 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 78 100 78 100 100 78 100 82 92
35 Magnus Höglund 515 100 73 100 100 100 100 100 100 73 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 69

36 Marcus Ylitalo 534 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 75 74 100 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
37 Peter Johnsson 552 75 100 100 100 100 100 100 77 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

38 Lucas Wiberg 552 100 100 100 88 100 100 100 100 77 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 100 100

39 Lars-Göran Johansson 555 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 74 100 87 100 100 100 100 100 94
40 Henrik Magnusson 565 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 81 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
41 Patrik Löfgren 571 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 71 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
42 Jörgen Östlund 57800 % 100 100 10000 % 100 78 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

43 Jonas Löfgren 578 100 100 100 100 89 100 100 89 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

44 Henrik Svensson 582 100 100 100 100 82 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

45 Anders Lindh 584 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 100 100 100 100
46 Anders Holmberg 587 100 100 100 100 100 87 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

47 Olof Smith 588 100 88 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
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48 Birgitta Johansson 588 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 88
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